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WE 13Â° ROMA (0504011B)
ROMA - 30-09-2005 - 09-10-2005

Torneo WE 13Â° ROMA 0504011B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 30-09-2005 - 09-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 3N Albertini Luca           ITA LAZ RM 1574 0 0 1992 M 112556

31 3N Azzollini Pierluigi      ITA LAZ RM 1446 0 0 1984 M 127612

25 2N Bitossi Massimo          ITA LAZ RM 1668 0 0 1972 M 123890

19 3N Casiello Francesco       ITA LAZ RM 1503 0 0 1971 M 120740

26 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA LAZ RM 1458 0 0 1972 M 124063

18 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA LAZ RM 1586 0 0 1954 M 119489

1 2N Di Loreto Paolo          ITA LAZ RM 1622 0 0 1946 M 102366

10 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA LAZ RM 1281 0 0 1935 M 112204

13 NC Giraldi Alberto          ITA LAZ RM 1425 0 0 1961 M 114548

7 2N La Fortezza Michele      ITA LAZ RM 1619 0 0 1957 M 108911

8 NC Liberati Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1455 0 0 1970 M 108929

6 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA EMI RE 1500 0 0 1943 M 108488

29 NC Maggi Fabrizio           ITA LAZ RM 1413 0 0 1991 M 124937

27 2N Maggi Luigi              ITA LAZ RM 1657 0 0 1958 M 124451

24 3N Melissa Raffaello        ITA LAZ RM 1547 0 0 1979 M 122562

22 NC Nemesi Federica          ITA LAZ RM 1389 0 0 1993 F 121499

12 2N Palmieri Giovanni        ITA LOM MI 1608 0 0 1974 M 112846

4 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA LAZ RM 1682 0 0 1960 M 107275

5 2N Piccioni Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1694 0 0 1965 M 107279

23 3N Piscitelli Vito          ITA LAZ RM 1545 0 0 1993 M 121699

9 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1506 0 0 1948 M 112092

28 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1971 M 124455

16 NC Romeo Francesco          ITA LAZ RM 1368 0 0 1956 M 117060

17 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1506 0 0 1965 M 119226

14 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1765 0 0 1948 M 115010

2 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1598 0 0 1946 M 103829

30 NC Stoyko Dmytro            ITA LAZ RM 1440 0 0 1990 M 124947

21 2N Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1734 0 0 1994 M 823392 120987

20 NC Testa Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 1368 0 0 1946 M 120983

3 1N Viscogliosi Enzo         ITA LAZ RM 1730 0 0 1957 M 105409

15 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA LAZ RM 1795 0 0 1961 M 116467
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 3N Albertini Luca           ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1992 M 112556

31 3N Azzollini Pierluigi      ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1984 M 127612

25 2N Bitossi Massimo          ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1972 M 123890

19 3N Casiello Francesco       ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1971 M 120740

26 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1972 M 124063

18 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1954 M 119489

1 2N Di Loreto Paolo          ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1946 M 102366

10 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA 1281 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1935 M 112204

13 NC Giraldi Alberto          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1961 M 114548

7 2N La Fortezza Michele      ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1957 M 108911

8 NC Liberati Marco           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1970 M 108929

6 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1943 M 108488

29 NC Maggi Fabrizio           ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 96 0 1991 M 124937

27 2N Maggi Luigi              ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 124451

24 3N Melissa Raffaello        ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1979 M 122562

22 NC Nemesi Federica          ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1993 F 121499

12 2N Palmieri Giovanni        ITA 1608 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1974 M 112846

4 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1960 M 107275

5 2N Piccioni Marco           ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1965 M 107279

23 3N Piscitelli Vito          ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1993 M 121699

9 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1948 M 112092

28 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1971 M 124455

16 NC Romeo Francesco          ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1956 M 117060

17 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1965 M 119226

14 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1948 M 115010

2 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1946 M 103829

30 NC Stoyko Dmytro            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1990 M 124947

21 2N Testa Adriano            ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1994 M 120987

20 NC Testa Massimo            ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M 120983

3 1N Viscogliosi Enzo         ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1957 M 105409

15 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1961 M 116467
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